Item # ______________________________________________
Job ________________________________________________
Item # ______________________________________________
Job ________________________________________________
*MICROBAN® antimicrobial product protection
helps keep surfaces “cleaner between cleanings”
by inhibiting the growth of mold, mildew, fungus,
and bacteria that cause odors and stains on the

aggressive chemicals, easy to clean, disinfect and maintain.
Laminate countertops are composed of a 1.125" (29mm) 45 lb. density particle board core with melamine backing and high-
pressure laminate surfacing material, .045" nominal thickness.
Solid surface countertops are nominally 1" (25.4mm) thick with a .485" Corian® solid surface (matte fi nish) bonded to a .5" HDPE
(Hi-Density Polyethylene) core.
Stainless steel countertops are 1.25" (32mm) thick with Type 304 series 18-gauge fabricated stainless steel with homopolymer
polypropylene cores. Available with backsplashes or “island style.”
Refer to Starsys chemical resistance report for a complete description of Starsys material specifi cations. A copy of the report
can be found at www.metro.com or by contacting your local Metro representative.
Drawers
Standard Drawers
  Inside Dimensions Weight
  Height/Width/Length Capacity
 Model No. Description (in.) (mm) (lbs.) (kg)
 SXRS3  3" (76mm) 23/8x163/8x157/8  60x416x403 25 11.4
 SXRS4.5  4.5" (114mm) 37/8x163/8x157/8  98x416x403 25 11.4
 SXRS6  6" (152mm) 53/8x161/4x153/4 136x413x400 40 18.2
 SXRS7.5  7.5" (191mm) 67/8x161/4x153/4 175x413x400 40 18.2
 SXRS9  9" (230mm) 83/8x161/4x153/4 213x413x400 40 18.2
 SXRS10.5 10.5" (267mm) 97/8x161/4x153/4 251x413x400 40 18.2
 SXRS12 12" (305mm) 113/8x161/4x153/4 289x413x400 40 18.2
Heavy-Duty Drawers
  Inside Dimensions Weight
  Height/Width/Length Capacity
 Model No. Description (in.) (mm) (lbs.) (kg)
Single-wide Drawers
 SXRS3HD  3" (76mm)  21/4x163/8x193/16 57x416x487 150 68.0
 SXRS6HD  6" (152mm)  51/4x163/8x193/16 133x416x487 150 68.0
 SXRS9HD  9" (230mm)   81/4x163/8x193/16 209x416x487 150 68.0
 SXRS12HD 12" (305mm)* 111/4x163/8x193/16 285x416x487 150 68.0
Double-wide Drawers
 SXRD3HD  3" (76mm)  21/8x361/4x193/16 54x920x487 150 68.0
 SXRD6HD  6" (152mm)  51/8x361/4x193/16 130x920x487 150 68.0
 SXRD9HD  9" (230mm)  81/8x361/4x193/16 206x920x487 150 68.0
 SXRD12HD 12" (305mm) 111/8x361/4x193/16 283x920x487 150 68.0
*Note: Single wide 12" (305mm) fi le drawers include hanging fi le accessory.
STARSYS™ SYSTEM — MOBILE WORKCENTERS
Heavy-Duty Drawer
Drawer Pulls (one required per drawer) To specify color for drawer pull, order following catalog numbers for each drawer:

SXRDP-PK
Black
SXRDP-BK
Drawer/Door Label Holders
   Dimensions
 Model No. Description Height/Length
 SXRLABKIT Label Kits (10 Pieces Per Kit) 3/4" X 11" (19 x 279mm)
SXRLABKIT
STARSYS™ SYSTEM — MOBILE WORKCENTERS
Mobile WorkCenter Overhead Cabinets*
Cabinets include inner panels and mounting rails.
 Height/Depth/Width
 Overall Dimensions Inside Dimensions
 Model No. Description (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm)
Single-wide Cabinets
 SXRSOH24P 24" (610mm) 263/8x131/2x211/2 670x343x546 245/8x12x17 625x341x432
 SXRSOH27P 27" (686mm) 293/8x131/2x211/2 746x343x546 275/8x12x17 702x341x432
 SXRSOH30P 30" (760mm) 323/8x131/2x211/2 822x343x546 305/8x12x17 778x341x432
 SXRSOH33P 33" (838mm) 353/8x131/2x211/2 898x343x546 335/8x12x17 854x341x432
 SXRSOH36P 36" (914mm) 383/8x131/2x211/2 973x343x546 365/8x12x17 930x341x432
Double-wide Cabinets
 SXRDOH24P 24" (610mm) 263/8x131/2x413/8 670x343x1051 245/8x10x363/4 625x254x933
 SXRDOH27P 27" (686mm) 293/8x131/2x413/8 746x343x1051 275/8x10x363/4 702x254x933
 SXRDOH30P 30" (760mm) 323/8x131/2x413/8 822x343x1051 305/8x10x363/4 778x254x933
 SXRDOH33P 33" (838mm) 353/8x131/2x413/8 898x343x1051 335/8x10x363/4 854x254x933
 SXRDOH36P 36" (914mm) 383/8x131/2x413/8 973x343x1051 365/8x10x363/4 930x254x933
Shelves for Single-wide Cabinets†
 SXRSOHWE Wire Shelf 13/8x11x1715/16 35x279x456
 SXRSOHPS Poly Shelf 11/2x12x18 38x305x457
Shelves for Double-wide Cabinets††

o
rk
C
e
n
te
rs
Mobile WorkCenter Overhead Cabinet and Reagent Shelving Support
 Model No. Description
Lateral Support for Overhead Cabinets — Select one per WorkCenter
 SXRSMWOHB Overhead Structure Single Wide Mobile WorkCenter
 SXRDMWOHB Overhead Structure Double Wide Mobile WorkCenter
 SXRTMWOHB Overhead Structure Triple Wide Mobile WorkCenter
 SXRKMWOHB Overhead Structure Single-Kneewell Mobile WorkCenter
Vertical Supports for Overhead Cabinets — Select one pair per WorkCenter
 SXRMWUP24-24 24" (610mm) Base Interior with 24" (610mm) Overhead Interior (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP24-27 24" (610mm) Base Interior with 27" (686mm) Overhead Interior (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP24-30 24" (610mm) Base Interior with 30" (762mm) Overhead Interior (1 Pair
 SXRMWUP24-33 24" (610mm) Base Interior with 33" (838mm) Overhead Interior (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP27-24 27" (686mm) Base Interior with 24" (610mm) Overhead Interior (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP27-27 27" (686mm) Base Interior with 27" (686mm) Overhead Interior (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP27-30 27" (686mm) Base Interior with 30" (762mm) Overhead Interior (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP30-24 30" (762mm) Base Interior with 24" (610mm) Overhead Interior (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP30-27 30" (762mm) Base Interior with 27" (686mm) Overhead Interior (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP33-24 33" (838mm) Base Interior with 24" (610mm) Overhead Interior (1 Pair)
Overhead Cabinet and Shelving Combination — Vertical Supports — Select one pair per WorkCenter
 SXRMWUP24Q-24 24" (610mm) Base 24" (610mm) Overhead Interior & Slotted Inserts (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP24Q-27 24" (610mm) Base 27" (686mm) Overhead Interior & Slotted Inserts (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP24Q-30 24" (610mm) Base 30" (762mm) Overhead Interior & Slotted Inserts (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP24Q-33 24" (610mm) Base 33" (838mm) Overhead Interior & Slotted Inserts (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP27Q-24 27" (686mm) Base 24" (610mm) Overhead Interior & Slotted Inserts (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP27Q-27 27" (686mm) Base 27" (686mm) Overhead Interior & Slotted Inserts (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP27Q-30 27" (686mm) Base 30" (762mm) Overhead Interior & Slotted Inserts (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP30Q-24 30" (762mm) Base 24" (610mm) Overhead Interior & Slotted Inserts (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP30Q-27 30" (762mm) Base 27" (686mm) Overhead Interior & Slotted Inserts (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP33Q-24 33" (838mm) Base 24" (610mm) Overhead Interior & Slotted Inserts (1 Pair)
Contact the Metro Starsys team for dimension and packaged weight information.
Mobile WorkCenter Reagent Shelving and Support
   Depth/Width
 Model No. Description (in) (mm)
Reagent Shelving Options
 SXRSMWSHF  Shelf Assembly — Single width 14 x 21.5 355 x 546
 SXRDMWSHF  Shelf Assembly — Double width 14 x 41.3 355 x 1049
 SXRTMWSHF  Shelf Assembly — Triple width 14 x 61.1 355 x 1552
 SXRKMWSHF  Shelf Assembly — Single — Kneewell — Single 14 x 73 355 x 1854
Lateral Support for Reagent Shelving — Select one pair per WorkCenter
 SXRSMWSB Cross Member — Single width (1 Pair)
 SXRDMWSB Cross Member — Double width (1 Pair)
 SXRTMWSB  Cross Member —Triple width (1 Pair)
 SXRKMWSB  Cross Member — Single — Kneewell —Single (1 Pair)
Vertical Supports with Slotted Inserts for Reagent Shelving — Select one per WorkCenter
 SXRMWUP24Q  24" (610mm) Base Interior with Slotted Inserts (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP27Q 27" (686mm) Base Interior with Slotted Inserts (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP30Q 30" (762mm) Base Interior with Slotted Inserts (1 Pair)
 SXRMWUP33Q  33" (838mm) Base Interior with Slotted Inserts (1 Pair)
Contact the Metro Starsys team for dimension and packaged weight information.
Other Casters Options
Shelf Weight Capacity:
40 lbs per sq. ft., 200 lb.